
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

1AR-NAN1419 Applicant Response to comments
Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC) <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca> Fri, Jul 19, 2019 at 10:10 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Mike,
Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Zhong, David
(AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>

Hello Richard,

 

Thanks the email request from the Nunavut Water Board with respect to a decision to proceed to a technical review
for the Nanisivik water licence 1AR-NAN1419.

CIRNAC is sa�sfied with the applicants response to the informa�on requested. CIRNAC confirms that the applica�on
can proceed to a full technical review. Thanks.

 

Best Regards,

 

Godwin Okonkwo (M.Sc., P.Bio)

Manager, Water Resources

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada

godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca / Tel: 867-975-4550 / Fax: 867-975-4286

 

Ges�onnaire, Resource Hydriques
Rela�ons Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada  

godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca / Tél. : 867-975-4550 / Téléc : 867-975-4286

 

[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca
mailto:godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca

